1. Pistolenkreismeisterschaft RAG 6630 Inntal

Einzelwertung

Simbach den 14.07.2007

| Platz | Schitze Verein Einzelergebnis|
1 [Straubinger Franz RK Julbach 278
2 |Eichinger Lorenz RK Julbach 276
3 |Zeilhuber Albrecht RK Julbach 266
4 |Steiner Walter RK Hirschbach 263
5 |Maier Franz RAG Egglham 258
6 |Wagner Walter RK Julbach 257
7 |Baumgartner Josef RK Asenham 244
8 |Sommer Alfred RK Ulbering 243
9 |Wilzinger Gerhard RK Asenham 241
10 [Zellner Franz RAG Egglham 238
11 |[Kasbdck Ludwig RK Julbach 236
12 [Harlander Sigi RK Julbach 228
13 |Sailer Hans RK Simbach 227
14 |[Bornschlegl Josef RK Asenham 221
15 |Kreil Christian RK Simbach 210
16 |Faust Elena RK Simbach 209
17 |Lindner Peter RK Julbach 205
18 |[Gollmeier Franz RK Egglham 205
19 [Spar Manfred RK Simbach 198
20 |Utz Christian RK Julbach 198
21 |[Friedlmeier Florian RK Simbach 192
22 |Gilg Thomas RK Simbach 191
23 |Schmid Hermann RK Simbach 190
24  |Friedimeier Alban RK Wittibreut 185
25 |Spockner Manfred RK Asenham 181
26 |Zitzlsperger Johann RAG Egglham 180
27 |Auchtor Siegfried RK Pfarrkirchen 179
28 [Christl Guinther RK Wittibreut 179
29 |Schramm Siegfried RAG Egglham 178
30 |Rott Willi RK Ulbering 175
31 |Berger Markus RK Simbach 174
32 |Immerfall Hermann jun. [RAG Egglham 158
33 |Hofbauer Franz RAG Egglham 152
34 |Hofer Christian RAG Egglham 149
35 |Griesbacher Richard RAG Egglham 146
36 |Hageneder Christian RK Egglham 140
37 |Huber Dietmar RAG Egglham 138
38 [Wuhrer Markus RK Simbach 123
39 |Gilg Karin RK Simbach 122
40 |Landschitzer Bert RK Ulbering 118
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41
42
43
44
45

Frei Bernhard
Zogler Christian

Schwibach Johann sen.

Griindobler Otto
Feyrer Ludwig

RK Simbach
RK Simbach
RAG Egglham
RK Simbach
RK Wittibreut

118
114
104
103

67

46
47
48
49
50

Spdckner Christian
Wagner Hans
Kaspar Tobias
Kreuzeder Robert
Dr. Arnold Heinz

RK Julbach

RK Julbach

RK Julbach

RK Pfarrkirchen
RK Simbach

44
37
34
18
13
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52
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54
55

56
57
58
59
60

61
62
63
64
65

66
67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79
80




